
Key open evening/day events to be aware of: 

 

• Stafford College (part of the Newcastle and Stafford Colleges group – two campuses) 

Thursday 18th October (5.30-8pm) 

Thursday 30th November (5.30-8pm) 

Saturday 3rd February (10-12 noon) 

Saturday 18h May (10-12 noon) 

• Newcastle College (part of the Newcastle and Stafford Colleges group – two campuses) 

Thursday 16th November (5.30-8pm) 

Saturday 20st January 2024 (10am -12 noon) 

• South Staffordshire College (campuses in Rodbaston, Lichfield, Tamworth and Cannock) 

Note: Rodbaston is a provider for mainly agriculture, horticulture, animal care, veterinary care, equine and 

countryside management. 

Saturday 25th November (10am-1pm) 

Saturday 20th January 2024 (10am-1pm) 

Saturday 9th March 2024 (10am-1pm) 

Saturday 18th May 2024 (10am-1pm) 

Saturday 22nd June 2024 (10am-1pm) 

• Reaseheath College, Nantwich (Reaseheath College is one of the UK’s leading specialist land-based colleges 

meaning a lot of courses focussed around agriculture, animal management, equine, horticulture, 

landscaping, construction, conservation, forestry) 

Saturday 11th November (10.00am – 3.30pm) 

Saturday 2nd December (10.00am – 3.30pm) 

 


